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(1) 
CN 4100840 – San Miguel County 

 
ABC Concrete & Mfg. Co., Inc. 1113  West Apache #14 Farmington, NM  87401 (505) 325-8289 
Albuquerque Asphalt Inc PO Box 66450 Albuquerque, NM  87193 (505) 831-7311 
Aldridge Electric, Inc. 844 E. Rockland Road Libertyville, IL  60048 (847) 247-5214 
AM Signal Inc 8100 Southpark Way, Unit A-10 Littleton, CO  80120 (720) 348-6925 
Apache Construction dba Valley Fence P.O. Box 12312 Albuquerque, NM  87195 (505) 877-1155 
AUI Inc. PO Box 9825 Albuquerque, NM  87119-9825 (505) 242-4848 
Billingsley Engineering PO Box 1120 Las Vegas, NM  87701 (505) 454-9592 
Bixby Electric, Inc. 521 Wheeler S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87102 (505) 842-5384 
Bogan Brothers Painting Co., Inc. 700 Rankin Rd. N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87107 (505) 898-8000 
BSN Santa Fe 28 Bisbee Ct. Santa Fe, NM  87508 (505) 473-7973 
CON-SERV, INC 685  Aviation Blvd. Georgetown, SC  29440 (843) 546-1044 
Cornerstone Contractors 5901 Industry Way S.E. Albbuquerque, NM  87105 (505) 639-6203 
Cosyleon & Cosylen,Inc 1700 Wildhorse Road Pueblo, CO  81007 (719) 545-2585 
El Terrero Construction LLC 4824 Huron Dr. N.E. Rio Rancho, NM  87144 (505) 896-3864 
Fisher Sand  Gravel Co. -NM Inc. 30A Frontage Road East Placitas, NM  87043 (505) 867-2600 
FNF Construction, Inc. 115 South 48th Street Tempe, AZ  85281 (480) 784-2910 
Guzman Construction Solutions LLC 5700 University Blvd. S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87106 (505) 452-0663 
Hasse Contracting Company, Inc. P. O. Box 26808 Albuquerque, NM  87125 (505) 242-9226 
Highway Supply LLC 6221 Chappell Rd N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 345-8295 
Hudson Incorporated PO Box 30272 Edmond, OK  73003 (405) 348-9335 
Interwest Safety Supply 724 East 1860 South Provo, UT  84606 (801) 375-6321 
ISQFT 4500 Lake Forest Drive Suite 502 Cincinnati, OH  45242 (800) 364-2059 
J-H Supply Company Inc 2132 Osuna Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 344-6006 
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(Continued) 
 

K. Barnett & Sons, Inc. P. O. Box 960 Clovis, NM  88102-0960 (575) 762-4407 
Kiewit New Mexico Co. 5130 Masthead N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 884-9715 
Kirkland Construction PO Box 580 Rye, CO  81069 (719) 489-3385 
Morrow Enterprises Inc. P.O. Box 1747 Las Cruces, NM  88004 (575) 526-1178 
Mountain States Constructors, Inc. 3601 Pan American Freeway NE No. 111 Albuquerque, NM  87107 (505) 292-0108 
MWI, Inc PO Box 30670 Albuquerque, NM  87190 (505) 508-0744 
NM Underground Utilities, Inc. 6201 Industry Way S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87105 (505) 877-2300 
Safespan Platforms LLC 252 Fillmore Ave Tonawanda, NY  14150 (716) 694-1100 
San Bar Construction Corp. 9101 Broadway S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87105 (505) 452-8000 
Scougal Rubber Corporation PO Box 80226 Seattle, WA  98108 (206) 763-2650 
SIP Inc. of Delaware 1101 E. Eighth St. Wilmington, DE  19801-4356 (302) 645-4533 
Star Paving Co. PO Box 12333 Albuquerque, NM  87195 (505) 877-0380 
Universal Industrial Sales, Inc. PO Box 699 Pleasant Grove, UT  84062 (801) 785-0505 
Vital Consulting Group P. O. Box 94778 Albuquerque, NM  87199 (505) 369-0623 
Watson Bowman Acme Corp 95 Pineview Drive Amherst, NY  14228 (716) 817-5462 
Western Milling LLC 2765 Hwy 50 Grand Junction, CO  81503 (970) 242-3964 
Western Refining 7760 E Regina Circle Mesa, AZ  85207 (602) 286-1980 
WH Pacific, Inc. 6501 Americas Parkway N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87110 (505) 247-0294 
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(2) 
CN 9900744 – Dona Ana County 

 
Apache Construction dba Valley Fence P.O. Box 12312 Albuquerque, NM  87195 (505) 877-1155 
Billingsley Engineering PO Box 1120 Las Vegas, NM  87701 (505) 454-9592 
Bogan Brothers Painting Co., Inc. 700 Rankin Rd. N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87107 (505) 898-8000 
BSN Santa Fe 28 Bisbee Ct. Santa Fe, NM  87508 (505) 473-7973 
Cosyleon & Cosylen,Inc 1700 Wildhorse Road Pueblo, CO  81007 (719) 545-2585 
Fisher Sand  Gravel Co. -NM Inc. 30A Frontage Road East Placitas, NM  87043 (505) 867-2600 
Highway Supply LLC 6221 Chappell Rd N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 345-8295 
Interwest Safety Supply 724 East 1860 South Provo, UT  84606 (801) 375-6321 
ISQFT 4500 Lake Forest Drive Suite 502 Cincinnati`, OH  45242 (800) 364-2059 
J-H Supply Company Inc 2132 Osuna Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 344-6006 
Kiewit New Mexico Co. 5130 Masthead N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 884-9715 
Mans Construction 1001 E. University Ave F-2 Las Cruces, NM  88001 (575) 525-8050 
Meridian Engineering Company 3855 North Business Center Drive Tucson, AZ  85705 (520) 878-0500 
San Bar Construction Corp. 9101 Broadway S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87105 (505) 452-8000 
Smithco Construction, Inc. 6 King Canyon Loop Caballo, NM  87931 (575) 894-6161 
Universal Industrial Sales, Inc. PO Box 699 Pleasant Grove, UT  84062 (801) 785-0505 
Villalobos Construction Co., Inc. 5130 Oriole Rd Las Cruces, NM  88011 (575) 993-3930 
Vital Consulting Group P. O. Box 94778 Albuquerque, NM  87199 (505) 369-0623 
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(3) 

CN 2102180 – Lincoln County 
 

Apache Construction dba Valley Fence P.O. Box 12312 Albuquerque, NM  87195 (505) 877-1155 
AUI Inc. PO Box 9825 Albuquerque, NM  87119-9825 (505) 242-4848 
Billingsley Engineering PO Box 1120 Las Vegas, NM  87701 (505) 454-9592 
Bogan Brothers Painting Co., Inc. 700 Rankin Rd. N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87107 (505) 898-8000 
Bridge Deck Solutions 298 Cherry Hill Drive Latrobe, PA  15650 (724) 424-1001 
BSN Santa Fe 28 Bisbee Ct. Santa Fe, NM  87508 (505) 473-7973 
CON-SERV, INC 685 Avaiation Blvd. Georgetown, SC  29440 (843) 546-1044 
Constructors 3003 Boyd Dr. Carlsbad, NM  88220 (575) 885-8838 
Cornerstone Contractors 5901 Industry Way S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87105 (505) 639-6203 
D.S. Brown Company 300 East Cherry Street North Baltimore, OH  45872 (419) 257-3561 
El Terrero Construction LLC 4824 Huron Dr. N.E. Rio Rancho, NM  87144 (505) 896-3864 
Fisher Sand  Gravel Co. -NM Inc. 30A Frontage Road East Placitas, NM  87043 (505) 867-2600 
FNF Construction, Inc. 115 South 48th Street Tempe, AZ  85281 (480) 784-2910 
Guzman Construction Solutions LLC 5700 University Blvd. S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87106 (505) 452-0663 
Hasse Contracting Company, Inc. P. O. Box 26808 Albuquerque, NM  87125 (505) 242-9226 
Highway Supply LLC 6221 Chappell Rd N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 345-8295 
Independent Painting & Coatings, Inc. 940 Ventana Court Windsor, CO  80550 (970) 352-7390 
ISQFT 4500 Lake Forest Drive Suite 502 Cincinnati, OH  45242 (800) 364-2059 
J-H Supply Company Inc 2132 Osuna Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 344-6006 
Kiewit New Mexico Co. 5130 Masthead N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 884-9715 
L & J Construction, Inc. 115 N Berry Rd. Anthony, NM  88021 (575) 882-4426 
Meridian Engineering Company 3855 North Business Center Drive Tucson, AZ  85705 (520) 878-0500 
Mesa Verde Enterprises, Inc. 396 La Luz Gate Rd. Alamogordo, NM  88311 (575) 437-2995 



 
 

Plan Holders Listing  
 

May 18, 2018 Letting 
 

5 
 

(3) 
CN 2102180 – Lincoln County 

(Continued) 
 

Mutual Drilling 2201 Isleta Blvd S.W. Albuquerque, NM  87105 (505) 877-0520 
San Bar Construction Corp. 9101 Broadway S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87105 (505) 452-8000 
Scougal Rubber Corporation PO Box 80226 Seattle, WA  98108 (206) 763-2650 
SIP Inc. of Delaware 1101 E. Eighth St. Wilmington, DE  19801-4356 (302) 645-4533 
Star Paving Co. PO Box 12333 Albuquerque, NM  87195 (505) 877-0380 
Structures, Inc. 4 Inverness Court East, Suite 250 Englewood, CO  80112 (303) 770-7878 
Universal Industrial Sales, Inc. PO Box 699 Pleasant Grove, UT  84062 (801) 785-0505 
Villalobos Construction Co., Inc. 5130 Oriole Rd. Las Cruces, NM  88011 (575) 993-3930 
Vital Consulting Group P. O. Box 94778 Albuquerque, NM  87199 (505) 369-0623 
Western Refining 7760 E Regina Circle Mesa, AZ  85207 (602) 286-1980 
WHPacific, Inc. 6501 Americas Parkway N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87110 (505) 247-0294 

 
(4) 

CN M501010 – San Juan County 
 

Apache Construction dba Valley Fence P.O. Box 12312 Albuquerque, NM  87195 (505) 877-1155 
AUI Inc. PO Box 9825 Albuquerque, NM  87119-9825 (505) 242-4848 
Billingsley Engineering PO Box 1120 Las Vegas, NM  87701 (505) 454-9592 
BSN Santa Fe 28 Bisbee Ct. Santa Fe, NM  87508 (505) 473-7973 
Highway Supply LLC 6221 Chappell Rd N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 345-8295 
ISQFT 4500 Lake Forest Drive Suite 502 Cincinnati, OH  45242 (800) 364-2059 
Kiewit New Mexico Co. 5130 Masthead N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 884-9715 
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(Continued) 
 

Kimo Constructors Inc. 3681 Hwy 47 Bosque Farms, NM  87068 (505) 869-9311 
Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. 6699 CR 521 Bayfield, CO  81122 (970) 247-2172 
San Bar Construction Corp. 9101 Broadway S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87105 (505) 452-8000 
Star Paving Co. PO Box 12333 Albuquerque, NM  87195 (505) 877-0380 
WHPacific, Inc. 6501 Americas Parkway N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87110 (505) 247-0294 

 


